SINGAPORE TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

Top Holders Snapshot - Grouped

Rank Name
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Totals: Top 20 holders of CUFS HELD IN SGT (1:1) (TOTAL)

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED
NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED

BNP PARIBAS NOMS PTY LTD <DRP>

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

THE AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

CS FOURTH NOMINEES PTY LTD

BNP PARIBAS NOMINEES PTY LTD <AGENCY
LENDING DRP A/C>

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED <N A/C>

PAUL O'SULLIVAN

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED -
A/C3

RBC INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES
PTY LIMITED <BKCUST A/C>

SHARE DIRECT NOMINEES PTY LTD <10026 A/C>
CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <DPSL>
JAMES O'NEIL MAYNE ESTATE

DELASALA PTY LTD

MS JANN KOHLMAN

MR CHRISTOPHER JOHN EAGLES

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <COLONIAL
FIRST STATE INV A/C>

MERRILL LYNCH (AUSTRALIA) NOMINEES PTY
LIMITED

Total Remaining Holders Balance

Computershare

CUFS HELD IN SGT (1:1) (TOTAL) As

of 31 Aug 2014

Composition : DEF, FPO

Units

13,315,964
12,745,919
12,207,670
7,724,621
1,982,999
1,800,000
1,730,288
1,468,801
955,724
920,807
910,250
687,821
561,500
356,122
300,000
250,000
235,972
219,402
204,676
202,534
58,781,070

56,395,323

% of CDI's
issued

11.56

11.07

10.60

6.71

1.72

1.56

1.50

1.28

0.83

0.80

0.79

0.60

0.49

0.31

0.26

0.22

0.20

0.19

0.18

0.18

51.04

48.96



